01-25-00863 

Pre-Auction Report 

Effective Date: December 31,  2025 

Owner:  
Tammy S. Wulff, Lynette K. Wulff, and Wanda Jean Dickson, as tenants in common 

Legal Description:  

The Northeast Quarter (NE¼) of Section Two (2) in Township One Hundred Eleven (111) North, 
Range Fifty-one (51) West of the 5th P.M., Brookings County, South Dakota. 

EXCEPTIONS: 

1. Real Estate Taxes for 2024 payable in 2025 as shown below, Real Estate Taxes for all 
subsequent years, and any Special Assessments hereafter levied.